
                                    Spring 2024 Languages and Literatures Office Hours

Professor Done? Office Hours Office

Auclair-Davreux, Marjolaine Marjolaine.
AuclairDavreux@lehman.cuny.edu

x SPA 111 - Wednesday 1-2 pm           
FRE 207/305 - Wednesday 2-3 
pm

CA -270

Bezzubikoff, Evgueni Evgueni.
Bezzubikoff@lehman.cuny.edu

Tuesdays: 3:40 pm to 4:40 pm  
or by appointment

CA - 278

Blydenburgh, Kathe 
kblydenburgh@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Tues 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm                
or by appointment

CA - 275

Bustos, Natalia Maria.bustos@lehman.cuny.
edu

Th: 7:40 pm - 8:40 pm                   
Zoom by appointment

CA-278/ 
Online

Coller, Alexandra Alexandra.Coller@lehman.
cuny.edu

Mondays 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm        
and by appointment

Online

Evelyn Duran Urrea                                           
Evelyn.duran@lehman.cuny.edu

Tu: 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm                   
Th: 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm                   
and Zoom by appointment.

CA- 276/ 
Online

Erfani, Amin       Amin.Erfani@lehman.cuny.
edu

Tu/Th: 10:00 am - 11:00 am         
Th: 5:45 pm - 6:45 pm                   
(on Zoom), or by appointment

CA - 275

Evangelista, Paola Paola.
Evangelista@lehman.cuny.edu

Zoom (Check Blackboard) Online

Felix, Alfonso               Alfonso.Felix@lehman.
cuny.edu

Tuesday: 8:30 am - 9:00 am  
Thursday 12:40 pm - 1:10 pm      
Zoom/Online: By Appointment

278

Fernandez, Daniel Daniel.
Fernandez1@lehman.cuny.edu

Mondays 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm       
Thursdays 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Galbussera, Giorgio Giorgio.
Galbussera@lehman.cuny.edu

Tu/Th: 1:30 pm - 2:00 pm CA - 277

Higuera Lopez, Jose Jose.
HigueraLopez@lehman.cuny.edu

By appointment SP - 112

Higueras-Cortes, Diana 
dhigueracortes@gradcenter.cuny.edu diana.
higueracortes@lehman.cuny.edu

Fridays 9:00 am - 10:00 am      or 
by appointment

Online



Lado, Beatriz    Beatriz.Lado@lehman.cuny.
edu

Tues, Thurs 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm or 
by appointment

Lambert, Damian Damian.Lambert39@login.
cuny.edu

Mon: 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Online

Lee, Solmaz        Solmaz.Lee@lehman.cuny.
edu

W: 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm                or 
by appointment

CA - 275

León Umaña, María Maria.
LeonUmana@lehman.cuny.edu

Saturdays 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm     
and by appointment

Lucciola, Maria Maria.Lucciola@lehman.
cuny.edu

Tuesday 12:40 pm -1:40 pm          
and by appointment

CA - 277

Martin, Oscar   Oscar.Martin@lehman.cuny.
edu

W: 10:30 am - 11:30 am CA-257/ 
Online

Martínez Ascanio, Melisa 
mmartinezascanio@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Weds, Fridays 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Online

Montano, Francisco Francisco.
Montano@lehman.cuny.edu

Email professor for link      
Spanish BA Advising 
Majors/Minors only:                    
T: 8:45 - 9:15 am                             
W: 9:15 - 9:45 am                               
Linguistics Advising:                       
T: 9:15 - 9:45 am                              
W: 8:45 - 9:15 am                                 

Online

Mora, Alma         Alma.Mora@lehman.cuny.
edu

Tu: 12:55 - 1:30 pm,               
Room Ca-270 or CA-233                             
W: 2:55 pm - 3:30 pm,                  
Room CA- 270 or 225

CA - 270   
CA - 233   
CA - 225

Moraga, Pablo Pablo.Moraga@lehman.cuny.
edu

Tu: 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm, and by 
appointment

CA - 278

Morales, Leandro     lmorales@bmcc.cuny.
edu

W: 10:50 am - 11:50 am CA - 278

O'hIde, Tomas tomas.ohide@lehman.cuny.
edu

M: 5:00 pm - 6 pm in CA 274                  
Tu: 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm on Zoom

CA 274    
Online

Payan, Juan Jesus JuanJesus.Payan@lehman.
cuny.edu

Th: 4:00 - 5:00 pm,                              
Or by Zoom appointment

CA - 279



Preda, Andreaa                                                   
apreda@gradcenter.cuny.edu

M: 12:50 pm - 1:50 pm CA - 275

Porru, Ilaria            iporru@gradcenter.cuny.
edu

ITA 201 Th: 9:00 am or by 
appointment                                   
LNG 318 W: 9:00 am or by 
appointment

CA- 205

Recinos Vasquez, Eduardo Eduardo.
Recinosvasquez96@login.cuny.edu

Fridays: 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm CA - 248

Reyes Salomon, Nidia nidia.
reyessalomon@lehman.cuny.edu

M: 9:00 am - 10:00 am and by 
appointment on Zoom.

CA-278/ 
Online

Roldan, Astrid Astrid.Roldan@lehman.cuny.
edu

M: 5:00 pm - 6 pm in CA 278 CA - 278

Saen de casas, Maria del carmen                                     
Carmen.Saen@lehman.cuny.edu

x Tuesdays: 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm            
And by appointment

CA - 279

Sagardia-Jimenez, Magdalena Magdalena.
Sagardia@lehman.cuny.edu

In Person: Thursdays: 11:00 am 
-12:00 pm or by appointment

CA - 271

Sakaji, Mari         Mari.Sakaji@lehman.cuny.
edu

Mon: 12:45 pm - 1:45 pm         
TuTH: 3:00 pm - 3:30 pm    

CA - 272

Tochika, Asako Asako.Tochika@lehman.cuny.
edu

T,Th: 10:30 am - 11:00 am,          
2:45 pm - 3:15 pm                      
and by appointment

CA - 272

Van Voorhis, Lynne Lynne.
VanVoorhis@lehman.cuny.edu

M, W: 10:20 am -10:50 am           
via Zoom or by appointment

Online

Vargas, Diego   Diego.Vargas@lehman.cuny.
edu dvargasb@hunter.cuny.edu

Saturdays 8:00 am - 9:00 am       
or by appointment

Villarroel Torres, Natalia 
nvillarroel@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Th: 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm or by 
appointment

CA -252/ 
Online


